RAZRED

1.C

1.D

1.E

1.F

2.A

3.A

3.B

3.D

DAN

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

PETAK

NADOKNADE,18.5.2018.

VRUEME

13.40 - 14.20

19.05-19.35

19.40 - 20.10

19.05-19.35

19.05-19.35

19.40 - 20.10

7.45 -8.15

8.20-8.50

13.40 - 14.20

7.45 - 8.15

8.20-8.50

9.00-9.40

7.45-8.15

8.20-8.50

UCIONICA

8
2
3
3

PROFESOR

SAULIC
ENGELHART
SAULIC/ZOVKIC
SAULIC/ZOVKIC
ZUBCIC
ZUBCIC
STANKOVIC
STANKOVIC
KOVACEVIC
TOLUSIC-LACKOVIC
TOLUSIC-LACKOVIC
KALAZIC
BEGIC

BEGIC

PREDMET

VIJIERONAUK

KEMUJA

VJERONAUK/ETIKA

VJERONAUK/ETIKA

LATINSKI JEZIK

LATINSKI JEZIK

HRVATSKI JEZIK

HRVATSKI JEZIK

KEMUJA

HRVATSKI JEZIK

HRVATSKI JEZIK

MATEMATIKA

INFORMATIKA

INFORMATIKA



